SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI

SKODA

VW

Al

A3

A3

A3

FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
PRAKTIK
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
ROOMSTER
ROOMSTER
ROOMSTER
SUPERB
YETI

YETI
BEETLE

BEETLE

CADDY

CADDY

CPTA
CAXC, CMSA
CBZB
CBZB
CBZA
CBZB
CTHE, CAVE

BTS, CFNA

BTS, CLSA, CENA

CAXA
CBZB
CBZA
CBZB
CBZA
CAXA
CBZB
CBZA
BTS, CFNA
CAXC
CBZB
CAXA

CyvD, CBZB

MH 3431

04/12
09/07
04/10
03/10
03/10
03/10
05/10
10/07
04/07
11/08
02/10
03/10
07/12
07/12
07/12
03/10
03/10
09/06
10/09
09/09
06/10

12/11

CAVD, CNWA , CTHD, 10/11

CTKA
CBZB

CBZA

09/10
09/10



EOS

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

JETTA
POLO
POLO
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN

CAVD, CTHD

CAXA

CAXA

CBZB

CBZB

CBZB

CBZA

CBZA

CAVD, CNWA , CTHD

CAVD, CTKA , CTHD,
CNWA

CBZB
CAVD, CNWA , CTHD
CAXA

CAVD, CTHD, CTKA,
CNWA

CAXA, CMSB

CBzZC

CBZB

CAXA

CAVD, CTHD

BWK, CAVA , CTHA
CBZB

CAVC, CTHC
CDGA

CAvVB, CTHB

05/08
07/09
10/08
11/08
11/09
07/09
05/10
07/10
10/08

07/09

03/11
06/08
11/11

03/11

05/11
05/11
11/09
08/10
05/11
09/07
05/10
05/10
05/10
05/10



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: F026407116, F026407183

FILTRON: OP641/2

FRAM: PH10757

HENGST: H314W, H314WO01
MAHLE-KNECHT: 0OC593/3

MANN & HUMMEL: W712/91

VAG / VW-AUDI: 03C1155561H, 03C115561D



